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Mark 1:29-39

ACROSS DOWN
3. Acondition when the body 1. To deliver a sermon VSHZXUCNPNODNIS
temperature is higher than 2. Evil spirits I1 1T Z2ZJCRRTQEMKEI KII
normal '
6. A place of meeting for worship in 4. The time of day when the sun sV ERDEEDOCETC
- AP : -=tng P disappears below the horizon LOI OXPNEQBSUPTICYV
the Jewish faith ] ) )
7. The body part used for holding 5. A piece of fumniture for sleeping ANPPSICKRLYDLZY
things 6. To beill orhave a disease G LRI ZWEWIEKI RNDXIJITEN
8. To cure from sickness ordisease 7. Togive assistance;toaid EVENTINGHOAAAGOG
S CAVDZXOHRGNHYWU
FEVER HEAL HAND BED SYNAGOGUE XQCOXADELQODEW]
SICK HELP PREACH DEMONS SUNSET HTHRQTOWNTCGRILSA
UERIJKQTTIEOUTEZPUWM
TJAHERYUPTEWENE
FODLLSDEMONSDSS
MHHBETIUHSMIUTFE.]
RNZEADPSFEVERTA
FEVER SIMON HAND DOOR ANDREW
SUNSET VILLAGES PREACH BED DEMONS
JOHN SYNAGOGUE PEOPLE JESUS HELPED
HEALED TOWN EVENING JAMES SICK
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Showing Kindness Toward Others

From Thru-the-Bible Coloring Pages for Ages 4-8. Standard Publishing.
Used by permission. Reproducible Coloring Books may be purchased from
Standard Publishing, www.standardpub.com, 1-800-543-1301.

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 11-22-8-22-16

. 8-3-20-20-6-19-22

. 21-16-6-15

14-1-16-10-3-10-19

24-2-10-24-22-23

. 12-22-6-20-22-13

13-22-14-1-10-24

12-6-10-13

. 21-16-22-6-25-12
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HEALED
SICK

FEVER
PRAY

MORNING
SUNSET

DEMONS
HAND

VILLAGE
PREACH




